Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-June-2006
Coming Soon
Specifications
 CPU  Embedded Intel® Core™ Duo/Solo/Celeron® M
Processor w/64 KB primary cache memory
 System Memory  1 x 200 pin SODIMM sockets, Double Data Rate 2

System On Modules
SOM-5782 Series
Ordering information
Standard
 SOM-5782FL-00A1E Intel Socket 478 SOM-5782
 SOM-5782FL-U0A1E Intel Core Duo T2500 2.0 GHz SOM-5782
 SOM-5782FL-S7A1E Intel Core Duo L2400 1.66 GHz SOM-5782
 SOM-5782FL-S6A1E Intel Celeron M 420 1.6 GHz SOM-5782
 SOM-5782FL-S0A1E Intel ULV Celeron M 423 1.06 GHz SOM-5782
C
on
ne
ct